



ASX ANNOUNCEMENT 5 July 2022

INVESTOR WEBINAR – STAVELY MINERALS CORPORATE, PROJECTS AND EXPLORATION UPDATE

Executive Chairman Chris Cairns to host a live investor webinar on Tuesday, 12 July at 10.00am WST / 12.00pm (AEST)

Stavely Minerals Limited (ASX: **SVY**) (**Stavely** or the **Company**) advises that its Executive Chairman and Managing Director, Mr Chris Cairns, will host a live investor/shareholder webinar, commencing at **10.00am (WST) / 12.00pm (AEST)** on **Tuesday**, **12 July 2022**.

The webinar follows today's capital raising announcement ("Successful \$4 Million Institutional Placement" – 5 July 2022) and last month's Mineral Resource update announcement for the Stavely Project ("Standout Initial Mineral Resource for the Cayley Lode" – 14 June 2022).

Investors and shareholders can register to join the webinar via the following link:

https://www.bigmarker.com/read-corporate/Stavely-Minerals-Capital-Raising-and-Project-Update

Investors will have the opportunity to submit questions to Mr Cairns via the webinar platform.

Yours faithfully,

Chris Cairns

Executive Chair and Managing Director

Authorised for lodgement by Chris Cairns, Managing Director and Executive Chair.

For Further Information, please contact:

Stavely Minerals Limited

Phone: 08 9287 7630

Email: info@stavely.com.au

Media Inquiries:

Nicholas Read - Read Corporate

Phone: 08 9388 1474



E: info@stavely.com.au W: stavely.com.au